
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Alemu Yonas CCT Engineering, LLC yonas@cctengineering.com 4695799542 4695799542 Engineering DBE

2 Alexander Amy

First Choice Safety 

Solutions LLC

firstchoicesafetysolutionsllc@gmail.

com 2288613554 2288613554 Traffic control

DBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE

3 Anderson Jason

Park Construction and 

Building Maintenance jason@parkcbm.com 2146878698 2146878698

General Contractor, 

Concrete, Erosion Control, 

Asphalt, Striping, Retaining 

walls, piers, Remediation-

Mold, Water, Fire MBE

4 Aradillas Gonzalo Square Contracting garadillas@sqcnts.com 4698757793 4698757793

Land Survey, Mapping, 

Project managment DBE

5 Aradillas Gonzalo Square Contracting garadillas@sqcnst.com 469 875 7793 4698757793

Construction, Surveying and 

Mapping DBE

6 Arcizo Gabriel M RC Insurance Agency, LLC gabriel@getrcinsurance.com 12143905282 4695791808 RC Insurance Agency, LLC None

7 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 6827153071 2146955950

Commercial Insurance, 

Employee Benefits, Surety 

Bonding None

8 Basquez Daniel Duran Industries, Inc. dbasquez@duranco.com 19722387122 19722387122

Electrical, lighting, plumbing, 

and MRO industrial product 

supplier. DBE; MBE

9 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance,, Inc bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 2149576808 214-957-6808

Pitts Birdsong Bonds and 

Insurance,, Inc None
10 Blackshire Dale Omni Pipe Solutions dale@aaa-pipe.com 888-615-4349 817-723-1286 Material Supply DBE; MBE; WBE

11 Brown Veree ISC Group vereehbrown@iscgroup.com 12145357748 214-535-7748 Corporate Retirement Plans None

12 Clark Haydee JCHC Transport LLC haydee@resilientfreight.com 2142109976 2142109976 Trucking / Freight Brokerage MBE; WBE

13 Craig Mallory Pinnacle Petroleum, Inc. mcraig@pinnaclepetroleum.com 7148418877 7148418877

Wholesale bulk fuel supply 

and fuel related services SBA (8a); WBE
14 Cuadrado Pedro Square Contracting Inc pcuadrado@sqcnst.com 9726467570 2145075738 crcp hand work DBE

15 Dalesandro Donnell

Dalesandro's of Texas 

Processing, LLC donnell@dtxprocessing.com 2109019041 2109019041

Payment Kiosks, Payment 

Hardware. DBE; MBE; WBE

16 Davis Nick WirelessPSC nick.davis@wirelesspsc.com 9727959891 9727959891

Infrastructure manufacturing, 

supplier, design/engineering 

services MBE; WBE
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17 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional 

products, printing and much 

more! DBE; WBE

18 Deming Rob Primera Engineers, Ltd. rdeming@primeraeng.com 3122426414 17733988327 Transportation & Civil Design WBE
19 Dominguez Eliseo ED Recycling rayhernandez815@gmail.com 214-924-6849 Roll Off Dumpster Rental None
20 Dong Chi Wealthwave chi.dong19@gmail.com 469-931-3008 469-931-3008 Financial education None

21 Dooley Bart Rinker Materials bart.dooley@rinkerpipe.com 214-864-5436 214-864-5436

Precast Concrete Products 

Manufacture for Storm and 

Sanitary applications None
22 Duckworth Logan Solid Solutions jlogan@maxxisconcrete.com 469-885-5588 214-532-0816 Concrete

23 Duran Rosie 5D Trucking Co. rosie@5dtrucking.com 817-343-9407 8173439407

Trucking. We haul 

aggregates, sand & gravel

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a); WBE

24 Epps Rocky H Services LLC rockye@srhtrees.com 4696231228 4696231228

Landscape, Irrigation, Pump 

Houses, directional boring, 

hardscape WBE

25 Evans Christian Olsson cevans@olsson.com 2106323539 12106323539

Transportation/Traffic 

Planning and Engineering, 

Design, Materials Testing, 

Survey, Geotechnical, MEP None

26 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 2146780022 2146780022

Geotechnical and 

Construction Materials 

Testing

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)

27 Ferruses Marta

DUNES Design 

Construction Services, LLC martaf@dunesdcs.com 4692378371 Earthworks DBE

28 Ford Lauren Toll Perks

Lauren.Ford@TollRoadMarketing.co

m 607-542-2585

29 Fox Jimmy Black Fox Services LLC james@teamblackfox.com 6822940021 9404521961

Erosion Control, Rip Rap, Flat 

Work, Excavation & Grading, 

Stormwater None
30 Frencha Daris The Benefit Boutique daris@thebenefitboutique.com 8178632552 8178632552 Employee Benefits WBE
31 Garcia Eric JRB Engineering, LLC egarcia@jrbengineering.com 2146780000 4695691480 Material Testing DBE; MBE

32 Gbadebo Charles Skystream charles@skystreamaerial.com 972-591-1370

Aerial Photography/ Drone 

Services MBE

33 Gonzalez Teresa J

Southern Sourcing 

Solutions, LLC teresag@southernsourcings.com 713-281-5437 713-281-5437

Purchasing, Procurement, 

Construction Administration 

Services None
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34 Hargrove Maricela Healthy Habitude LLC marcy@hhxpressofdallas.com 9727995561 9727995561

Freight Transportation / 

Trucking DBE; MBE; WBE
35 Henning Knute Austin Infrastructure khenning@austin-ind.com 682-305-5083 Heavy Highway Contractor None

36 Heredia Aj

Heredia.CO Property 

Solutions

herediaco.propertysolutions@gmail.

com 8179146195 8179146195

Asphalt ,landscaping, striping 

,concrete,Powerwashing None
37 Hernandez Elodio Ed recycling jdmer22@gmail.com 4608797209 4698797209 Waste management None
38 Hernandez Ray ED Recycling edrecyclingtx@gmail.com 903-467-1040 9034671040 Dumpster rental None

39 Hill Jr Alonzo Elevated Solutions Team

listings@elevatedsolutionsteamllc.c

om 9728508544 9723101661

HVAC Equipment, 

Installation, Repairs, 

Maintenance DBE; MBE

40 Holder Sheldon Mutual Concepts saholder@mutualconceptstx.com 8325821101 5046172256 Logistics and Transportation DBE
41 Howard Royce 3rd Party Services 3rdpartyservices@mail.com 4696430970 2146508425 Landscaping None

42 Hunter Debbie

Hunter Demolition & 

Wrecking Corp. dhunter@hunterdemo.com 2102275100 2102275100 Bridge Demolition DBE; MBE; WBE

43 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@aimeesmarketing.com 214-682-9287 214-682-9287

Marketing, SEO, 360, Google, 

Website, Social Media, Digital 

Media None

44 Iarussi Michael Super Nova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com 4696301886 4696821874

HD Live stream drone 

inspection /videos, stills, time 

lapse, marketing videos None

45 Iarussi David Super Nova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 4692838178 4696827261

Live stream HD drone 

inspection, progress 

reporting, video, stills, time 

lapse, marketing videos None

46 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 

Small Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 2148605920 2148605920

We assist small businesses by 

giving owners the tools to 

help create jobs, providing 

them with greater access to 

education, capital, and 

support. None

47 King Jennifer Geotex Engineering jking@geotex-engineering.com 9034200014 5803191593

Geotechnical Engineering and 

Construction Materials 

Testing DBE; WBE
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48 Kisart Lee

LPI Construction 

Management llc lpiconst@att.net (314) 651-7412 16185090544

Painting, Insulation, 

Specialize demolition. DBE; MBE
49 Lawal Tony Alpha Pest Control alphapestcontrol@yahoo.com 972-302-0479 972-346-8335 Pest Control
50 Lewis Jana ACT jlewis@acttoday.com 18162137084 18162137084 Call Center Support None

51 Lewis Michael DT Read Steel Inc. michael@dtreadsteel.com 7573288316 7573288316

Rebar, SIP, Shear Stud 

Installation

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)

52 Magovern Stacey

Point Blank Safety Services, 

LLC stacey@pointblanksafety.com 682.433.3070 6824333070

Traffic Control and site 

Security DBE

53 Maku Theo JITAOL Engineering theomaku@jitaolengineering.com 6823135910 7705973765

Geotechnical engineering and 

construction material testing MBE

54 Malik Sunny Regions Bank sunny.malik@regions.com 469-682-2534 4696822534 Financial Services - Full Suite None
55 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 972-762-2179 Architectural Coatings

56 Maxvill Robert

AQUAMAX SPRINKLER 

SYSTEM aquamaxx@yahoo.com 972 429 1700 214 718 7812

Irrigation installation and 

repair None
57 McClendon Beonca Souluv Culture souluvculture@gmail.com 940-300-2865 Wellness/Nutrition N/A

58 McDougall Day

GOAT General Contracting 

LLC day@goatroof.com 8665054628

Commercial and residential 

roofing, Commercial and 

residential repair, Siding and 

guttering, fencing, 

Commercial solar, EV 

Charging Stations WBE

59 McGuire Matt MW Logistics, LLC mmcguire@mwlogistics.com 9728256702 9728256702

Minority owned 3rd party 

logistics company that has 

delivered over  $600 million 

in Tier 1 Diversity Spend MBE

60 Medlock Roger True Value Heating and Air rmedlock@truvalueheatandair.com 8175001058 18175001058 HVAC  Contractor MBE; SBA (8a)

61 Merrick Kandice

The MainSite Group 

Corporation themainsitegroupcorp@gmail.com 2148104785

Administration and 

Management Services WBE

62 Miller Joel J E Miller Transport LLC joelmiller@jemillertransport.com 9726588665 9726588665

Full Service Logistical 

Solutions. Trucking / 24/7 

Dispatch, Customer Support 

Mangers, Route Engineers 

etc. DBE; MBE
63 Minoff Barry 5-04U bminoff@5-04utexas.com 2142075293 Traffic control None
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64 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz, LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 817-241-0581

Digital Transformation, 

Technology assessments, App 

Modernization, Data & AI 

Services MBE
65 Moyer Tyler Tengar, LLC tyler@tengartx.com 2532250746 2532250746 PPE DBE; MBE
66 Phillips Teri Lozano Paving LLC tphillips@lozanopaving.com 214-227-5132 7603777312 Concrete MBE; WBE

67 Pietruszewsaki Paul

Digital Intellegence 

Systems LLC dba DISYS paul.pietruszewski@dexian.com 12142638164 12142638164

Information Technology 

Services MBE

68 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 469-515-0739 214-562-8925

Commercial Real Estate, 

Business Acquisition, Partner 

Buyout, Business Expansion, 

Commercial Equipment, 

Working Capital, Franchise, 

Export Financing None

69 Pyle Kevin

Alsina Forms Company, 

Inc. kevin.pyle@alsina.com 346-855-2405 346-855-2405 Concrete Formwork Suplier None
70 Quiroz Cassie Memcp cassie@memcostaffing.com 8174552095 8174552095 Staffing and payrolling None
71 Rangel Nufy Black Fox Services estimating@teamblackfox.com 682-294-0021 469-531-6296

72 Ridley Kenny

GOAT General Contracting 

LLC kenny@goatroof.com 8665054628 5805040110

Commercial and residential 

roofing, Commercial and 

residential repair, Siding and 

guttering, fencing, 

Commercial solar, EV 

Charging Stations WBE

73 Roeseler Stephen Enertech

stephen.roeseler@enertechresource

s.com 830-387-4502 228-424-9639
74 Rojas Alejandro Alsina Forms alejandro.rojas@alsina.com 17133408628 17133408628 Formwork None
75 Romero Escobar Gabriel R3 Concrete, LLC r3concretellc_20@outlook.com 2105484145 12105847319 All types of Concrete work DBE; MBE

76 Russell Laurie Russell

Superior Commercial 

Cleaning info@superiorcommercialclean.com 18002350057 18002350057 Janitorial MBE; WBE

77 Salazar Angelica RecruitGigs asalazar@recruitgigs.com 214-937-5743

Contract Staffing, Direct 

Hires, Consulting

78 Sanders Brice 1836 Engineering

brice.sanders@1836engineering.co

m 817-618-9711 806-559-8231 Materials Testing DBE; MBE

79 Sasser Nicole

Transformation Trucking 

LLC info@transformationtrucking.com 800-816-1454 Trucking MBE; SBA (8a)
80 Serdan Jaime Cargo Lift USA, LLC js@cargoliftusa.com 19727461649 19727461649 Rigging Shop / Sling Shop SBA (8a)
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81 Silva Jose Blue Parrot Software LLC bpsllc@blueparrotsoftwarellc.com 9563789072 9454442110 NAICS Codes 541511, 518210 MBE; SBA (8a)

82 Smith Jackson Karen

KMS and Associates, LLC, 

Training/Writing karen@kmsandassociates.com 2149296487 2149296487

Assist in creating content, 

processes, SOPs, and training 

to achieve effective 

outcomes WBE

83 Solomon Keisha EVOBRAND CONCEPTS ks@evobrand.net 2145314427 4693602723

Digital content,  web 

development,  video services

MBE; SBA (8a); 

WBE
84 Stewart Sandra CATALYSTLINKS, INC. sks@catalystlnks.com 7702421970 7702421970 infrastructure products DBE; WBE

85 Stone Brad Armor Paving pavementwork@aol.com 817-343-4970

Asphalt, Concrete Paving, 

Seal Coating, Pressure 

Washing, Concrete Repairs

86 Thomas Alan

Alliance Geotechnical 

Group, Inc athomas@aggengr.com 9724448889 2145586646

Geotechnical and Materials 

Testing and Inspection DBE; MBE

87 Thompson Michael

Legacy Quality 

Management Group mthompson@legacyqmg.com 4695107976 4695107976

QA/QC, Inspections, 

Construction Materials 

Testing DBE

88 Thompson William

Legacy Quality 

Management Group, LLC wthompson@legacyqmg.com 4695543126 4695543126

QA/QC, Construction 

Materials Testing DBE

89 Thorne Chris F3M LLC chris.thorne@f3mllc.com 7139075107 7139075107

Metal Materials Supplier- 

steels, aluminums, and nickel 

alloys MBE

90 Triggs Starla JBJ Management starla@jbj-management.com 214.565.2020 405.245.2319

Technology, Equity 

Compliance, Public Relations, 

Public Engagement DBE

91 Trota Natalia DPTV Tango LLC dba BOS nataliatrota@tangobos.com 18088297977 1808829797

Project Manager on 

Contruction, Security and 

HVAC MBE; WBE
92 Urff Lindsay Lozano Paving LLC lurff@lozanopaving.com 469-662-0123 469-662-0123 Concrete MBE; WBE

93 Van Houten Kent CPA kentvanhouten@sbcglobal.net 2148783545 2148783545

CPA, Fractional CFO, 

Restructuring CRO None

94 Varghese Moses Lumos Technology Services moses@lumosts.com 2142101121 2145518944

IT Consulting, Managed IT 

Services, Cybersecurity, 

Datacenter hosting DBE; MBE
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95 Vasquez Vince RecruitGigs, LLC vvasquez@recruitgig.com 209-765-8704

Contract Staffing, Direct 

Hires, Consulting

96 Vessels Clifford Specifically Built Homes specifically08@gmail.com 214-682-8190 214-991-6277

Home Construction and 

Concrete Work MBE

97 Vidal Lidia Road Maker Contractors livigr@road-maker.com 2149711889 2149711889

grading, drainage, concrete 

demo, lime treatment, 

barrier movement, 

excavation, embankment, 

mse walls None

98 Vigier Joseph

Vizion Crane & Industrial 

Support, LLC jvigier@vizioncrane-is.com 3463553327 18322608337 Crane rental DBE; MBE; WBE

99 Wainscott Benny

Legacy Quality 

Management Group bwainscott@legacyqmg.com 2106227039 2106227039

QA/QC, Inspection, and 

Construction Materials 

Testing DBE

100 Watson William

GOAT General Contracting 

LLC william@goatroof.com 8665054628 8665054628

Commercial and residential 

roofing, Commercial and 

residential repair, Siding and 

guttering, fencing, 

Commercial solar, EV 

Charging Stations WBE

101 Williams Tammy214 Perimeter Global Logistics tammy.williams@shippgl.com 2149142654 2149142654

Providing specialty trucks, 

flat beds, warehousing and 

customized solutions for 

supply chain on time 

deliveries. PGL finds 

solutions. WBE

102 Woods II Charles

Z4X Cyber Force & Big 

League Logistix LLC z4xcyberforce@gmail.com 8177244126 8177244126

Logistics, Cyber Security, 

Notary DBE; MBE

103 Yerger Michael

Advanced Drainage 

Systems michael.yerger@adspipe.com 469-562-2793 CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES None
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